| chargedHadronEtFraction

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Ratio

FRVA)

0.95

.......................................................................

N 1

r H & alpakaQCDPU

- : -e-QCDPU

B . n g
S T
B "

I S L T S O S
L a °

- |

B : LN

r L :

I SO SN T S S S S
u | ]

r : s . . : : :
IIIIIIII k IIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIII




	Contents
	Page 1


